64

32
33

19
46

16
49

©

56

18
47

27
38

©

57

o

60

26
39

23
42

12
53

15
50

22
43

31
34

IS

61

Vorrunde

3 T
1
Hutter Tobias 1 33
Freilos Hitter Tobias 1
2
Stadler Alexander 4 Stadler Alexander 4 49
Ortner Richard 2 Stadler Alexander 4
3 Stadler Alexander
Rettenbacher Silvia 1 34 Pichler Martin 2
Freilos Rettenbacher Silvia 3
4
Pichler Martin 1 Pichler Martin 4
Freilos
5
Huber Stefan 1 35
Freilos Huber Stefan 1
6
Kohlhofer Peter 1 Kohlhofer Peter 4 50
Freilos Kohlhofer Peter
7 Steiner Wolfgan
Wurzer Gerhard 1 36 Steiner Wolfgang
Freilos Wurzer Gerhard 0
8
Steiner Wolfgang 1 Steiner Wolfgang 4
Freilos
9
Farina Gordon 1 37
Freilos Farina Gordon 4
10
Krobath Balthasar 1 Krobath Balthasar 1 51
Freilos Farina Gordon 4
11 Farina Gordon
Rossmann Martin 1 38 Wendl Thomas 3
Freilos Rossmann Martin
12
Wend| Thomas 1 Wendl Thomas
Freilos
13
Hausbacher Klaus 1 39
Freilos Hausbacher Klaus
14
Freinberger Matthias 1 Freinberger Matthias 52
Freilos Freinberger Matthias 3
15 Ammerer Alois
Lindner Albert 2 40 Ammerer Alois 4
Linke Florian 4 Linke Florian
16
Ammerer Alois 1 Ammerer Alois
Freilos

17

w

62

3
3

a o

21
a4

14
51

11
54

20
45

2
A

=%

)

5!

©O

~

58

28
37

17
4!

<]

10
55

13
5

N

24
41

2
36

©O

N

6

w

4
Winkler Herbert 1
Freilos

18
Oberschachner Philipp 1
Freilos

19
Kaufmann Kevin 1
Freilos

20
Kudrna Harald 1
Freilos

21
Wallner Marcus 1
Freilos

22
Wérndl Zeljko 1
Freilos

23
Mulle Richard 1
Freilos

24
Gruber Peter 1
Freilos

25
Haselmann Christoph 1
Freilos

26
Adler Peter 1
Freilos

27
Maziborsky Mario 1
Freilos

28
Poschl Harald 1
Freilos

29
Baumann Doris 1
Freilos

30
Brunner Markus 1
Freilos

31
Vitzthum-Lettner R. C. 1
Freilos

32
Rettenbacher Florian 1

Freilos

4
41
Winkler Herbert 4
Oberschachner Philipp 0
42
Kaufmann Kevin 2

Kudrna Harald 4
43
Wallner Marcus 4

Worndl Zeljko 0
44
Mulle Richard 4
Gruber Peter 3
45
Haselmann Christoph 4

Poschl Harald 3
47
Baumann Doris 2

Brunner Markus 4

Vitzthum-Lettner R. C. 2

Rettenbacher Florian 4

53

Winkler Herbert 2
Kudrna Harald

Kudrna Harald 4

54

Wallner Marcus 4

Wallner Marcus

Mulle Richard 3

55

Haselmann Christoph 2
Maziborsky Mario

Maziborsky Mario 4

56

Brunner Markus 0

Rettenbacher Florian

Rettenbacher Florian 4




V1
V2

V3
V4

V5
V6

V7
V8

V9
V10

V11
V12

V13
V14

V1
V16

(53]

V17
V18

V19
V20

V21
V22

V23
V24

V25
V26

V27
V28

V29
V30

V31
V32

Hoffnungsrunde

3 3 I 3 |
57 73
Freilos Ortner Richard 89 97
Ortner Richard 1|V41|Oberschachner Philipp Ortner Richard Kaufmann Kevin
58 74
Freilos 1 Freilos Kaufmann Kevin Freinberger Matthias
Freilos V42 |Kaufmann Kevin 1
59 75
Freilos 1 Freilos 98
Freilos V43 |Wadrndl Zeljko 1 Wérnd| Zeljko
60 76
Freilos 1 Freilos Gruber Peter 0]V51 |Wendl Thomas
Freilos VA4 |Gruber Peter 1
61 77
Freilos 1 Freilos 91 99
Freilos V45 |Adler Peter 1 Adler Peter Po6schl Harald
62 78
Freilos 1 Freilos Poschl Harald Kohlhofer Peter
Freilos V46 |Poschl Harald 1
63 79
Freilos 1 Freilos 92 100
Freilos V47 |Baumann Doris 1 Baumann Doris Baumann Doris
64 80
Lindner Albert 1 Lindner Albert Vitzthum-Lettner R. C. Pichler Martin
Freilos 0|Vv48|Vitzthum-Lettner R. C.
65 81
Freilos 1 Freilos 93 101
Freilos V33 |Hitter Tobias 1 Hutter Tobias Hutter Tobias
66 82
Freilos 1 Freilos Rettenbacher Silvia Brunner Markus
Freilos V34 |Rettenbacher Silvia 1
67 83
Freilos 1 Freilos 94 102
Freilos V35 |Huber Stefan 1 Huber Stefan 3 Huber Stefan 1
68 84
Freilos 1 Freilos Wurzer Gerhard 1|V55 [Haselmann Christoph 4
Freilos V36 |Wurzer Gerhard 1 c
69 85
Freilos 1 Freilos 95 103
Freilos V37 |Krobath Balthasar 1 Krobath Balthasar Rossmann Martin
70 86
Freilos 1 Freilos Rossmann Martin Mulle Richard
Freilos V38|Rossmann Martin 1
71 87
Freilos 1 Freilos 96 104
Freilos V39 |Hausbacher Klaus 1 Hausbacher Klaus Hausbacher Klaus
72 88
Freilos 1 Freilos Linke Florian Winkler Herbert
Freilos V40 |Linke Florian 1
V=49 V=33 V=25 V=17



Sieger Spiel 49

Los 1

Sieger Spiel 50

Los 2

Sieger Spiel 51

Los 3

Sieger Spiel 52

Los 4

Sieger Spiel 53

Los 5

Sieger Spiel 54

Los 6

Sieger Spiel 55

Los 7

Sieger Spiel 56

Los 8

FINALRUNDE

4 4 5
105
Stadler Alexander 3 113
Haselmann Christoph 4 Haselmann Christoph 2
106
Steiner Wolfgang 4 Steiner Wolfgang 4
Pichler Martin 2 Steiner Wolfgang
107
Farina Gordon 4 114 Farina Gordon
Freinberger Mathias 2 Farina Gordon 4
108
Ammerer Alois 4 Ammerer Alois 2
Brunner Markus 2
109
Kudrna Harald 2 115
Worndl Zeljko 4 Worndl Zeljko 4
110
Wallner Marcus 2 P6schl Harald 3
P&schl Harald 4 Worndl Zeljko
111
Maziborsky Mario 4 116 Maziborsky Mario
Rossmann Martin 1 Maziborsky Mario 4
112
Rettenbacher Florian 3 Hausbacher Klaus
Hausbacher Klaus 4

V.= 9.

Farina Gordon 6

Maziborsky Mario 2

Freinberger Matthias

Worndl Zeljko

Die Aufsteiger der Hoffnung werden den Aufsteigern der Vorrunde zugelost!

Poschl Harald

Pichler Martin

Brunner Markus

Haselmann Christoph

Rossmann Martin

Hausbacher Klaus

Farina Gordon
Sieger



17.

25.

Punkte

Farina Gordon 80
Maziborsky Mario 68
Steiner Wolfgang 57
Worndl Zeljko 57
Haselmann Christoph 47
Ammerer Alois 47
Pdschl Harald 47
Hausbacher Klaus 47
Stadler Alexander 37
Pichler Martin 37
Freinberger Mathias 37
Brunner Markus 37
Kudrna Harald 37
Wallner Marcus 37
Rossmann Martin 37
Rettenbacher Florian 37
Kaufmann Kevin 28
Wend| Thomas 28
Kohlhofer Peter 28
Baumann Doris 28
Hutter Tobias 28

Huber Stefan 28

Mulle Richard 28
Winkler Herbert 28
Ortner Richard 24
Gruber Peter 24

Adler Peter 24
Vitzthum-Lettner R. C. 24
Rettenbacher Silvia 24
Wurzer Gerhard 24
Krobath Balthasar 24
Linke Florian 24

Ergebnisliste

33.

49.

Punkte

Oberschachner Philipp

12

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Lindner Albert

12

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos

Freilos




